A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 11/15/2023
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
-	 Recessed top access design for walkable ceilings
-	 Designed to withstand a direct static load of 840lbs
	 (intended to be walked on)
-	 Flush top access design eliminates tripping hazard on
	 service side of ceiling
-	 Field adjustable to accommodate 2” to 3” thick walkable
	 ceilings
-	 Door frame does has easy clean construction with no
	 exposed fasteners
-	 Suitable for installation into ISO3 through ISO9
	 Cleanrooms
-	 Top cover is removable without breaking seal on
	 environmental side
MADE IN
THE USA
Series
Lens Frame
Material
Size
Light Source
Voltage Optics OptionsRow
Qty
LED Type CCT/CRI
KL-WALKF 1 CRS HSG; CRS FRAME
1x4 1’ x 4 ‘Housing
2
LEDR = Low Output 835 = 80 CRI; 3500k   UNV   120-277VAC FROST 1/8" FROST ACRYLIC LENS FC FUSE + FUSE HOLDER
2 CRS HSG; SS FRAME LEDH = High Output 840 = 80 CRI; 4000k P12ACR 1/8" PRISMATIC ACRYLIC (INVERTED) EM10 REMOTE 10W BATTERY
850 = 80 CRI; 5000k LEX 1/8 PRISMATIC POLYCARBONATE (INVERTED) EM20 REMOTE 20W BATTERY
3 935 = 90 CRI; 3500k TG 5/32" PRISMATIC TEMPERED GLASS (INVERTED) 10KV 10KV PARALLEL SURGE PROTECTION
2x2 2’ x 2’Housing
OR
2x4 2’ x 4’ Housing
2 940 = 90 CRI; 4000k 2DBW 1/8" FLAT DIFFUSED ACRYLIC WITH BI-DIRECTIONAL BATWING DISTRIBUTION PxL PROGRAM TO USER SPECIFIED LUMENS
4 950 = 90 CRI; 5000k GH85 1/8" FLAT DIFFUSED ACRYLIC WITH GLARE SUPPRESSION DISTRIBUTION PxW PROGRAM TO USER SPECIFIED WATTS
6
*Note P12ACR lens will be provided when no optics are selected
AMW ANTI-MICROBIAL POWDERCOAT
LCORD 2 PC LOCKING CORDSET (PROVIDE SPECS)
FZNC NSF2 FOOD ZONE NON CONTACT
Series
KL-WALKF
Series LED TypeSize RQ Optics OptionsVoltageCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
*Must specify luminaire quantity in each row
Top Access Cleanroom Walkable Luminaire: KL-WALKF-LED
1x4, 2x2, 2x4 RECESSED LUMINAIRE WITH TOP ACCESS FOR 2” - 3” WALKABLE CEILINGS
10
209E
FED STD 209E CLASS 100
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 08/08/2023
TOP COVER: Constructed of 14ga steel with reinforcement braces to withstand intentional walk on loads up to 840lbs without damage to the luminaire. The top
cover is the removable and replaceable from the service side of the walkable ceiling and has all of the electronic components.